Item/Part # Capacity/Cell Count/Voltage
Max
Charge*
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Charge
Current*
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)**
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm)**
Notes Price
TP325-1SPP45J 325mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 8C 45C 90C 2.6A 14.6A 29.2A 12 7 x 24 x 44 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 11.99
TP325-2SPP45J 325mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 2.6A 14.6A 29.2A 21 13 x 24 x 44 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 14.99
TP325-3SPP45J 325mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 2.6A 14.6A 29.2A 31 18 x 24 x 44 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 20.99
TP850-2SPP45J 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 6.8A 38.2A 76.5A 50 15 x 30 x 63 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 21.99
TP850-3SPP45J 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 6.8A 38.2A 76.5A 72 22 x 30 x 63 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 30.99
TP850-2SPP45 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 6.8A 38.2A 76.5A 52 15 x 30 x 63 16AWG Wire, No Connector 21.99
TP850-3SPP45 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 6.8A 38.2A 76.5A 74 22 x 30 x 63 16AWG Wire, No Connector 30.99
TP1300-2SPP45 1300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 10.4A 58A 117A 73 13 x 31 x 98 24.99
TP1300-3SPP45 1300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 10.4A 58A 117A 109 18 x 31 x 98 34.99
TP1300-4SPP45 1300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 10.4A 58A 117A 140 24 x 31 x 98 49.99
TP1800-2SPP45 1800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 14.4A 81A 162A 101 17 x 31 x 98 34.99
TP1800-3SPP45 1800mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 14.4A 81A 162A 148 25 x 31 x 98 44.99
TP1800-4SPP45 1800mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 14.4A 81A 162A 191 33 x 31 x 98 69.99
TP2250-2SPP45 2250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 18A 101A 202A 123 17 x 35 x 102 39.99
TP2250-3SPP45 2250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 18A 101A 202A 179 25 x 35 x 102 For T-REX 450, etc. 49.99
TP2250-4SPP45 2250mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 18A 101A 202A 238 33 x 35 x 102 69.99
TP2250-5SPP45 2250mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 18A 101A 202A 292 41 x 35 x 102 89.99
TP2250-6SPP45 2250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 18A 101A 202A 351 50 x 35 x 102 For T-REX 500, etc. 109.99
TP2700-2SPP45 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 21.6A 121A 243A 153 15 x 39 x 127 49.99
TP2700-3SPP45 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 21.6A 121A 243A 218 22 x 39 x 127 64.99
TP2700-4SPP45 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 21.6A 121A 243A 285 29 x 39 x 127 89.99
TP2700-5SPP45 2700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 21.6A 121A 243A 352 36 x 39 x 127 109.99
TP2700-6SPP45 2700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 21.6A 121A 243A 419 44 x 39 x 127 For T-REX 500, etc. 129.99
TP3300-2SPP45 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 186 15 x 44 x 136 57.99
TP3300-3SPP45 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 268 21 x 44 x 136 79.99
TP3300-4SPP45 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 352 30 x 44 x 136 99.99
TP3300-5SPP45 3300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 434 37 x 44 x 136 129.99
TP3300-6SPP45 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 516 43 x 44 x 136 149.99
TP3300-6SPP45L 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 526 21 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 149.99
TP3300-7SPP45 3300mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 598 51 x 44 x 136 189.99
TP3300-8SPP45 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 675 60 x 44 x 136 219.99
ALL-NEW!  G6 Pro Performance 45C Series LiPo Batteries
TP3300-8SPP45 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 675 60 x 44 x 136 219.99
TP3300-8SPP45L 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 685 30 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 219.99
TP3300-9SPP45 3300mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 758 67 x 44 x 136 249.99
TP3300-10SPP45 3300mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 841 74 x 44 x 136 269.99
TP3300-10SPP45L 3300mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 26.4A 148A 297A 851 37 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 269.99
TP3850-2SPP45 3850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 217 17 x 44 x 136 67.99
TP3850-3SPP45 3850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 316 25 x 44 x 136 89.99
TP3850-4SPP45 3850mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 413 33 x 44 x 136 119.99
TP3850-5SPP45 3850mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 510 41 x 44 x 136 149.99
TP3850-6SPP45 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 607 49 x 44 x 136 179.99
TP3850-6SPP45L 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 617 25 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 179.99
TP3850-7SPP45 3850mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 704 58 x 44 x 136 209.99
TP3850-8SPP45 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 802 66 x 44 x 136 249.99
TP3850-8SPP45L 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 812 44 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 249.99
TP3850-9SPP45 3850mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 899 74 x 44 x 136 279.99
TP3850-10SPP45 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 998 82 x 44 x 136 299.99
TP3850-10SPP45L 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 30.8A 173A 346A 1008 41 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 299.99
TP4400-2SPP45 4400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 246 16 x 47 x 155 77.99
TP4400-3SPP45 4400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 360 23 x 47 x 155 109.99
TP4400-4SPP45 4400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 473 30 x 47 x 155 139.99
TP4400-5SPP45 4400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 585 37 x 47 x 155 169.99
TP4400-6SPP45 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 698 44 x 47 x 155 199.99
TP4400-6SPP45L 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 708 23 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 199.99
TP4400-7SPP45 4400mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 812 52 x 47 x 155 249.99
TP4400-8SPP45 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 926 60 x 47 x 155 284.99
TP4400-8SPP45L 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 936 30 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 284.99
TP4400-9SPP45 4400mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 1039 68 x 47 x 155 319.99
TP4400-10SPP45 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 1151 75 x 47 x 155 349.99
TP4400-10SPP45L 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 35.2A 198A 396A 1161 37 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 349.99
TP5000-2SPP45 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 278 18 x 47 x 155 84.99
TP5000-3SPP45 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 396 26 x 47 x 155 119.99
TP5000-4SPP45 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 525 36 x 47 x 155 159.99
TP5000-5SPP45 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 655 44 x 47 x 155 189.99
TP5000-6SPP45 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 798 52 x 47 x 155 219.99
TP5000-6SPP45L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 808 26 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 219.99
TP5000-7SPP45 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 922 62 x 47 x 155 279.99
TP5000-8SPP45 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 1046 72 x 47 x 155 319.99
TP5000-8SPP45L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 1056 36 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 319.99
TP5000-9SPP45 5000mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 1172 79 x 47 x 155 359.99
TP5000-10SPP45 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 1298 88 x 47 x 155 399.99
TP5000-10SPP45L 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 8C 45C 90C 40A 225A 450A 1308 44 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 399.99
TP6600-2SPP45 6600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 363 30 x 44 x 136 114.99
TP6600-3SPP45 6600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 531 42 x 44 x 136 159.99
TP6600-4SPP45 6600mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 700 60 x 44 x 136 199.99
TP6600-5SPP45 6600mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 868 74 x 44 x 136 259.99
TP6600-6SPP45 6600mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 1035 85 x 44 x 136 299.99
TP7700-2SPP45 7700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 426 34 x 44 x 136 134.99
TP7700-3SPP45 7700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 620 50 x 44 x 136 189.99
TP7700-4SPP45 7700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 810 66 x 44 x 136 249.99
TP7700-5SPP45 7700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 1005 82 x 44 x 136 299.99
TP7700-6SPP45 7700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 8C 45C 90C 52.8A 297A 594A 1199 98 x 44 x 136 359.99
*Max charge rate is possible when using approved charger and balancer combinations ONLY.  Max charge rate is 2C when using all other combinations and 1C when charging without a balancer.
**Weight and dimensions may vary slightly for actual product.
Phone: (702) 228-8883 / Fax: (702) 228-8885 www.ThunderPowerRC.com 4720 W. University Ave Las Vegas, NV 89103